examined the attached statement of the surplus from sale of delinquent land held the 6th day of 
November 2018 and approve the same. 

Done this 29th day of November, 2018. 

2018 BOONE COUNTY LAND SALE SURPLUS 
Post Third Offering 

Brian McCollum, Collector of Revenue, Boone County, Missouri, declares the sum of $603.33 (Six 

Hundred Three Dollars and Thirty-Three Cents) to be the surplus amount from the post third 

delinquent tax certificate sale held November 6, 2018, for the purpose of satisfying taxes, special 

assessments, interest and costs on lots and lands having more than one year delinquency on real